

85 S. Grand Ave., Pasadena, CA 91105 P: 626-578-9315 F: 626-578-9894 www.artsed411.org

Signature

MEDIA CONTENT AUTHORIZATION & RELEASE FORM
I,, hereby grant permission and consent to the California Alliance for Arts Education and its authorized agents, to use photo and/or video content containing my image, name, voice and/or likeness and/or depicting artwork or other content and materials I have created and shared with the California Alliance for Arts Education (collectively, "Content"), for online and printed educational and promotional materials related to advancing arts education in California schools, including, California Alliance for Arts Education programs, projects and campaigns.
I acknowledge that my consent to this Release is voluntary.
I understand that no special compensation will be provided by California Alliance for Arts Education for use of the Content.
I further understand that I may not always be informed in advance of California Alliance for Arts Education's specific use of the Content.
I also understand that in signing this agreement, I agree to release the California Alliance for Arts Education, the photographer, their offices, employees, agents, and designees from liability for any violation of any personal or proprietary right that I may have in connection with such use, as well as from any and all claims or demands arising from the California Alliance for Arts Education's use of said Content.
Finally, I understand that I can revoke this authorization at any time, upon written request to the California Alliance for Arts Education.
AUTHORIZATION: By signing here, I acknowledge that I have read this authorization & release and understand and consent to its terms:
Name (please print)
Date

Name of Minor (please print)
Address
Name of School
Name of Parent/Guardian (please print)
Date
Signature

• Please print and sign the form and send to Caitlin Lainoff by fax: 626.578.9894 or scan and email it to caitlin@artsed411.org.